2016/2017 - UNDER 13 FIP 1" FASE (BG5)

classifica completa 9° giornata
SQUADRA PT

G Seriana Basket 75 16

4

Alto Sebino 1 4

Blu Orobica 12

Basket Pedrengo

Romano Lombardo Basket

PALOSCO UNDER13

Scanzorosciate Basket 10
L ¥ 1]
i'l'

Sebino Basket

i La Torre Baket

R N N OO

risultati della 9° giornata

17/12/2016 15:00 Blu Orobica
Fiumara Arena (Liceo Lussana) -
Via A. Maj 1 BERGAMO (BG)

17/12/2016 16:30
Palosco-Palestra Scuole Medie via
De Gasperi 23

18/12/2016 10:30 Alto Sebino
PALA CBL - Via Prudenzini s.n.c.
COSTA VOLPINO (BG)

18/12/2016 11:30 Sebino Basket
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
Via Volta 3 VILLONGO (BG)

PALOSCO UNDER13

Seriana Basket 75

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

‘:_54.

68 - 40
40 - 59
67 -29
39-78

PF PS
631 281
517 274
492 333
373 363
394 420
357 406
288 562
197 500
252 362

Scanzorosciate Basket

La Torre Baket

Romano Lombardo Basket

Basket Pedrengo

RIPOSA

DP
350

243

159

10

-274

-303

-110
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